Tuition and fees--
University
Non-resident
Other
Total tuition and fees

Governmental appropriations--
State-

General (includes $3,043,779 In Fed Stimulus)

Total governmental appropriations

Gifts, grants and contracts--
Federal
State
Private
Total gifts, grants and contracts

Sales and services of educational departments--
Chemistry
Health and physical education
Library
Total sales and services
of educational departments

Auxiliary enterprises revenue

Total

12,743,643
106,414
491,636

13,341,693

14,850,226
14,850,226

8,332,644
3,861,807
2,256,289
14,450,740

11,549
19,874

31,423

Unrestricted

11,399,787
106,414
491,636

11,997,837

14,850,226
14,850,226

19,874

19,874

Restricted

1,343,856

1,343,856

8,332,644
3,861,807
2,256,289
14,450,740

11,549

11,549
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