	Total	Unrestricted	Restricted
Tuition and fees			
University	\$ 12,743,643	\$ 11,399,787	\$ 1,343,856
Non-resident	106,414	106,414	-
Other	491,636	491,636	-
Total tuition and fees	13,341,693	11,997,837	1,343,856
Governmental appropriations			
State-			
General (includes \$3,043,779 In Fed Stimulus)	14,850,226	14,850,226	-
Total governmental appropriations	14,850,226	14,850,226	-
		, ,	
Gifts, grants and contracts			
Federal	8,332,644	-	8,332,644
State	3,861,807	-	3,861,807
Private	2,256,289	-	2,256,289
Total gifts, grants and contracts	14,450,740	-	14,450,740
Sales and services of educational departments			
Chemistry	-	-	-
Health and physical education	11,549	-	11,549
Library	19,874	19,874	-
Total sales and services			
of educational departments	31,423	19,874	11,549
Auxiliary enterprises revenue			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			